	Paris Activity Schedule


	Fri, July 1
	Orientation

	Sat, July 2
	Walking Tour: Latin Quarter
Welcome Dinner at crêperie
Bateaux Mouches (boat tour of Paris)

	Sun, July 3
	Versailles (with French students)

	Mon, July 4
	Walking Tour: Latin Quarter (Luxembourg, St. Germain, St. Sulpice)
Theater: Cantatrice Chauve

	Tues, July 5
	Walking Tour : Jardin des Plantes, Mosquée de Paris, Arènes de Lutèce

	Wed, July 6
	Class meets @ St. Denis Cathedral

	Thurs, July 7
	Class meets @ Chartres Cathedral

	Fri, July 8
	Walking Tour : Montmartre (Sacré Cœur, Place du Tertre)
Dinner at fondue restaurant
Lapin Agile (original cabaret)

	Sat, July 9
	Visit to medieval town of Provins & Vaux-le-Vicomte Château

	Sun, July 10
	Carnavalet Museum of the History of Paris

	Mon, July 11
	Wine & Cheese Tasting 

	Tues, July 12
	Class meets @ Notre Dame Cathedral
Walking Tour: Ile Saint-Louis and the Marais

	Wed, July 13
	Class meets @ Cluny (museum of the Middle Ages)

	Thurs, July 14
	Bastille Day Picnic on the Champ de Mars

	Fri, July 15
	Walking Tour: Bastille, Nation, République, Canal St. Martin

	Sat, July 16
	Visit to Giverny (Claude Monet’s house and gardens) 
& bike tour of the countryside

	Sun, July 17
	Musée d’Orsay

	Mon, July 18
	Eiffel Tower

	Tues, July 19
	Class meets @ Sainte Chapelle Church
Walking Tour: Quais, Hotel de Ville, Les Halles, Centre Pompidou

	Wed, July 20
	Opéra Garnier
Walking Tour: Grands Boulevards, Grands Magasins, Passages

	Thurs, July 21
	Class meets @ Fontainebleau Château

	Fri, July 22
	Invalides (Napoleon’s Tomb) & Rodin Museum

	Sat, July 23
	Tour of Loire Valley Châteaux : 
Azay-le-Rideau, Chambord, Chenonceau,Villandry

	Sun, July 24
	Tour de France arrives in Paris (meeting place TBA) 

	Mon, July 25
	Walking Tour : Cimetière Père Lachaise

	Tues, July 26
	Class meets @ Louvre
Walking Tour: Tuileries, Concorde, Arc de Triomphe, Madeleine, Opéra

	Wed, July 27
	Cooking Class

	Thurs, July 28
	Walking Tour : Parcs Monceau & Buttes Chaumont

	Fri, July 29
	Final Dinner 



